
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               
 
                                  ALYESKA CUP                                    
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0683                              
ALYESKA SKI CLUB                                               FEBRUARY 15, 2022 
ALYESKA RESORT                                                            ALASKA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                            S U P E R - G     M E N                              
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD               McDonald, Conor      (USA)   COURSE             GLACIER BOWL SG 
REFEREE          Radford, Michael     (USA)   START                        483 M 
ASSISTANT REF    Maynard, Chris       (USA)   FINISH                       111 M 
CHIEF OF RACE    Langland, Shane      (USA)   VERTICAL DROP                372 M 
                                              LENGTH                      1371 M 
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13912/12/20 
 
 
COURSE SETTER    Danza, Jennifer      (USA) 
FORERUNNERS  -A- Ingrim, April        (USA)   -B- Ronner, Jan          (USA) 
             -C- Nikic, Leon          (USA)   -D- Bamber, Moro         (USA) 
             -E-                              -F-  
             -G-                              -H-  
             -I-                              -J-  
 
GATES/DIR CHANGES    37/(33) 
START TIME       12:15 
WEATHER: SNOWING              SNOW: SOFT PACK             TEMP. S: -2 C F:  0 C 
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  229.90    ----------------------- 
                                                                        F=1190 
   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 
 
    1   33 A7069960  MURPHY, Tanner              U18  ASC/05   1:13.65    0.00 
    2   34 A6592078  JOHNSEN, Max                U18  ASC/04   1:15.38   27.95 
    3   38 A6412245  VON WICHMAN, George         U18  ASC/05   1:16.29   42.66 
    4   41 A6831392  Sullivan, Gabriel           U16  ASC/06   1:16.87   52.03 
    5   35 A6769511  Langlie, Porter             U16  ASC/06   1:16.96   53.48 
    6   40 A6543281  HORRIGAN, James             U18  ASC/04   1:17.04   54.77 
        39 A6686838  HAND, Carson                U18  ASC/05   1:17.04   54.77 
    8   42 A6916800  Wilson, Corbin              U16  ASC/07   1:17.95   69.48 
    9   31 A6829646  Murphy, Jaxon               U16  ASC/07   1:18.04   70.93 
   10   32 A6624539  Jeffers, Reuben             U16  ASC/07   1:21.13  120.86 
   11   43 A6931216  Cutchins, Grady             U16 HART/06   1:21.60  128.45 
   12   45 A6833041  Ahmasuk, Robert             U16  ASC/07   1:23.03  151.56 
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   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 
 
    NOT PERMITTED TO START 
 
    DID NOT START 
        44 A6958587  Vazquez, Mason              U16 HART/07 
        36 A6687735  WRIGLEY, John               U18  ASC/05 
 
    DID NOT FINISH 
        37 A6851423  Bajwa, Santiago             U16  ASC/06 
 
    DISQUALIFIED 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 
                                                McDonald, Conor      (USA) 
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                            S U P E R - G     M E N                              
                            NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                              
 
 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 
 
  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE 
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 
 
     1     33 A7069960  MURPHY, Tanner               234.03   234.03      0.00 
     2     34 A6592078  JOHNSEN, Max                 208.76   208.76     27.95 
     3     38 A6412245  VON WICHMAN, George          287.94   287.94     42.66 
     4     41 A6831392  Sullivan, Gabriel            407.86 
     5     35 A6769511  Langlie, Porter              317.74 
     6     40 A6543281  HORRIGAN, James              216.00   216.00     54.77 
           39 A6686838  HAND, Carson                 292.83   292.83     54.77 
     8     42 A6916800  Wilson, Corbin               999.99 
     9     31 A6829646  Murphy, Jaxon                502.87 
    10     32 A6624539  Jeffers, Reuben              999.99 
 
 THE BEST 5 AT START: 
 
     2     34 A6592078  JOHNSEN, Max                 208.76 
     6     40 A6543281  HORRIGAN, James              216.00 
     1     33 A7069960  MURPHY, Tanner               234.03 
     3     38 A6412245  VON WICHMAN, George          287.94 
     6     39 A6686838  HAND, Carson                 292.83 
 
TOTALS                                              -------- 
(B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  1239.56  -------- 
(A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                1239.56   -------- 
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           180.15 
 
CALCULATED PENALTY 1239.56 +1239.56 - 180.15 : 10  =                    229.897 
                      (A)      (B)      (C) 
 
ROUNDED                                                                 229.90 
 
PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        229.90 
 
                                     _______________________ 
                                     McDonald, Conor      (USA) 
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